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NOTIFICATION 
 

It is notified for the information of all concerned that the following 
BBA LLB I & III Semester  Regular/ Supplementary examinations 
scheduled to be conduted from 23rd April 2013 onwards and then postponed 
are rescheduled and will be conducted from 25th & 26th  June  2013 
respectively  as per the revised time table given below. 

 
REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THE BBA- LLB  -I  SEMESTER 

REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY  AND III SEMESTER REGULAR (5 YEAR) 
EXAMINATIONS –  APRIL 2013 

 
Centre of examination: Govt. Law College, Kozhikode & Thrissur. 
Time of  Examination : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm                      Maximum Marks   : 75 each 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day & Date Code 

 
Subject 

Tuesday 25th June 2013 C.M.3 Managerial Economics 
Thursday 27th June 2013 C.M.4 Business Environment 
Monday 1st July 2013 C.L.1 Law of Torts and Motor Vehicles 

Accidents 
Thursday 4th July 2013 C.L.2 General Principles of Contract 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Wednesday 26th June 2013 C.M.9 Business Statistics 
Friday 28th June 2013 C.M.10 Financial Accounting  
Tuesday 2nd July 2013 CM 11 Business Communication 
Friday 5th July 2013 C.L 5 Jurisprudence(Legal Method , 

Indian Legal System and Basic 
Theory of Law) 

Monday 8th July 2013 C.L. 6 Constitutional Law II 
Wednesday 10th July 2013 C.L.7 Law of Crimes I 
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